NEWARK DIVISION TRAINMAN'S REQUEST FORM FOR SINGLE / PLD DAY

EMPLOYEE NAME

EMPLOYEE # SENORITY DATE VAC DAY(13) PLD (9)

APPRVD NTFD L/O RESUMED

ASSIGNMENT  SIGN UP TIME
LB44 632A
NY18C 539A
MV28C 626A
RA36 626A
TR55 556A
RAAO1 359A
TR75 1256A
TR8S 550A
LB55 431A
RA5A 500A
NYT02 604A
NY5C 536A
LBC13 310P
MV19A 629P
TFT06 321P
RA7A 518A
NY10A 200P
TR43 402A
o) LIST
AC6A 125P
BHSC (LATE REQ) 613A
OPTIONAL DAY
EMPLOYEE NAME EMPLOYEE #
G. STARK 499460
S.CRAWFORD 547146
R. WALTHOUR 552026

J. CROSSLEY
M. PALADINO
J. MCLAUGHLIN
R. FAGLIARONE
K. COUCH
K.DILLON
R.SOLOMON
N. MELENDEZ
J.MOSCHELLA
D. WILLIAMS
R.WILLIAMS
S. JARKA
G.RUSSO
J. BIZZELL
M. MADERA
T. PATTERSON
D. SAUNDERS
T. DEMARCO
W. FREELAND
J. DOYLE
A. REYNOLDS

SENIORITY DATE

6/18/2008
4/29/2020
1/24/2024

377910
393540
399100
360820
400750
409600
410450
414640
433670
484120
515380
522620
525090
525150
527540
536020
544316
546891
547261
5500872
357650

LIST
B4
Cc2
B2

12/11/1996
7/8/1998
1/6/1999
1/6/1999
3/17/1999
12/15/1999
1/19/2000
4/19/2000
1/2/2002
1/3/2007
1/19/2011
2/15/2012
6/6/2012
6/6/2012
9/26/2012
11/20/2013
6/26/2019
1/29/2020
7/29/2020
5/24/2023
11/14/1994

APPRVD
YES
YES
YES

X1
X2
X1

X2
X1
X2
X1

X1
X1
X2
X1
X1

X1

X1
X2
X1
X1

X1
X2
X1
X1
X2
X1

X1
X2
X2
X1
X2

X1
X2
X1

X1

X2

L/o
YES
YES
YES

VAC
PLD
VAC
PLD
PLD
VAC
PLD
VAC
PLD
VAC
VAC
PLD
VAC
VAC
PLD
VAC
PLD
VAC
PLD
VAC
VAC

RESUMED

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



